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Marathon Swims 2022 Results - Team 10k

Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Finish Status Net Time Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos Club Start_TOD 1k_SPLIT 1k_Team Member T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT 2k_Team Member T2_SPLIT 3k_SPLIT 3k_Team Member T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT 4k_Team Member T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT 5k_Team Member T5_SPLIT 6k_SPLIT

Marathon 10k Team 1 TEAM Harrys Wave 9002 Finished 02:38:07 Relay 1 Mixed 1 Hornchurch Swimming Club 15:30:57 00:15:16 Andrew Harrington 00:00:17 00:15:28 Jamie Harrington 00:00:38 00:15:33 Andrew Harrington 00:00:22 00:14:59 Jamie Harrington 00:00:12 00:15:41 Andrew Harrington 00:00:13 00:15:23

Marathon 10k Team 2 TEAM Old enough to know better 9003 Finished 02:52:28 Relay 2 Mixed 2 Hornchurch Swimming Club 15:31:28 00:15:32 Daniel Bunn 00:00:13 00:16:57 Christopher Beeching 00:00:12 00:15:50 Daniel Bunn 00:00:20 00:17:15 Christopher Beeching 00:00:12 00:16:31 Daniel Bunn 00:00:19 00:17:24

Marathon 10k Team 3 TEAM MidlifeCrisis 9012 Finished 02:53:57 Relay 3 Mixed 3 12:35:40 00:15:25 Alkis Voliotis 00:00:24 00:16:43 Miguel Ardid 00:00:17 00:15:46 Alkis Voliotis 00:00:16 00:17:46 Miguel Ardid 00:00:17 00:16:11 Alkis Voliotis 00:00:30 00:18:24

Marathon 10k Team 4 TEAM Aquababes - Tri Sport Essex 9007 Finished 03:04:45 Relay 4 Mixed 4 Tri Sport Essex 15:31:44 00:17:54 Sarah Benton 00:00:25 00:18:26 Sarah Benton 00:00:16 00:17:22 Madelein Van De Merwe 00:00:12 00:17:42 Madelein Van De Merwe 00:00:15 00:17:43 Madelein Van De Merwe 00:01:10 00:18:03

Marathon 10k Team 5 TEAM Rob & Sarah 9004 Finished 03:08:43 Relay 5 Mixed 5 15:32:07 00:17:19 Robert Eveson 00:00:11 00:18:05 Robert Eveson 00:00:10 00:18:12 Robert Eveson 00:00:11 00:18:00 Robert Eveson 00:00:11 00:17:44 Robert Eveson 00:00:26 00:18:41

Marathon 10k Team 6 TEAM Keely and Caroline 9010 Finished 03:13:08 Relay 6 Mixed 6 Hornchurch Swimming Club 15:32:28 00:17:24 Keely Chalker 00:00:26 00:18:58 Caroline Bamford 00:00:20 00:18:02 Keely Chalker 00:00:25 00:19:28 Caroline Bamford 00:00:20 00:17:58 Keely Chalker 00:00:27 00:19:48

Marathon 10k Team 7 TEAM It's not far really 9011 Finished 03:15:20 Relay 7 Mixed 7 Tri Sport Essex 11:50:13 00:18:58 Peter Gottlieb 00:00:23 00:19:11 Sian Anstey 00:00:21 00:19:04 Peter Gottlieb 00:00:29 00:19:03 Sian Anstey 00:00:17 00:19:05 Peter Gottlieb 00:00:28 00:19:06

Marathon 10k Team 8 TEAM Devonport Dolphins 9008 Finished 03:22:48 Relay 8 Mixed 8 15:03:31 00:19:24 Kirsty Taylor 00:00:27 00:19:14 Tracey Devonport 00:00:15 00:20:22 Kirsty Taylor 00:00:18 00:18:56 Tracey Devonport 00:00:14 00:20:29 Kirsty Taylor 00:00:14 00:20:16

Marathon 10k Team 9 TEAM Chezzames 9001 Finished 03:28:03 Relay 9 Mixed 9 Hornchurch Swimming Club 15:30:43 00:17:42 Cheryl Mansfield 00:00:35 00:21:10 James Mansfield 00:00:25 00:17:50 Cheryl Mansfield 00:00:26 00:22:02 James Mansfield 00:00:25 00:17:55 Cheryl Mansfield 00:00:28 00:22:39

Marathon 10k Team 10 TEAM Can Triathletes Even Swim? 9014 Finished 03:31:02 Relay 10 Mixed 10 S4F Tri Club 12:36:29 00:19:08 Mustafa Salih 00:00:26 00:21:39 Kerry Wright 00:00:15 00:18:50 Mustafa Salih 00:00:11 00:21:42 Kerry Wright 00:00:14 00:18:31 Mustafa Salih 00:00:12 00:22:51

Marathon 10k Team 11 TEAM Mortimer 9028 Finished 03:42:59 Relay 11 Mixed 11 09:21:12 00:19:47 Joe Mortimer 00:01:04 00:20:35 Joe Mortimer 00:01:32 00:20:30 Emily Mortimer 00:00:36 00:22:36 Emily Mortimer 00:00:36 00:19:49 Joe Mortimer 00:00:33 00:21:32

Marathon 10k Team 12 TEAM Swim 4 Cake 9013 Finished 03:50:43 Relay 12 Mixed 12 12:36:08 00:22:42 Natalie Perrett 00:00:52 00:21:14 Ruth Chapman 00:00:18 00:22:21 Natalie Perrett 00:01:06 00:20:53 Ruth Chapman 00:00:18 00:22:57 Natalie Perrett 00:00:54 00:21:51

Marathon 10k Team 13 TEAM Surrey Sailfish 9015 Finished 03:57:55 Relay 13 Mixed 13 12:03:17 00:22:35 Zoe Fazackerley 00:00:30 00:20:55 James Taylor 00:00:28 00:24:29 Zoe Fazackerley 00:00:22 00:20:42 James Taylor 00:00:41 00:25:04 James Taylor 00:00:22 00:21:31

Marathon 10k Team 14 TEAM K & S 9017 Finished 04:00:05 Relay 14 Mixed 14 Leeds Bradford Triathlon Club 12:37:00 00:21:44 Suzanne Hague 00:00:40 00:23:20 Kathleen Dixon 00:00:18 00:22:07 Suzanne Hague 00:00:18 00:23:39 Kathleen Dixon 00:00:29 00:22:45 Suzanne Hague 00:00:29 00:24:24

Marathon 10k Team 15 TEAM Sink or Swim 9019 Finished 04:01:26 Relay 15 Mixed 15 09:15:17 00:22:29 Steve Harding 00:00:19 00:23:37 Jennie Amin 00:01:47 00:22:20 Steve Harding 00:00:46 00:23:20 Jennie Amin 00:01:17 00:22:54 Steve Harding 00:00:31 00:23:41

Marathon 10k Team 16 TEAM Team AF 9027 Finished 04:04:30 Relay 16 Mixed 16 09:14:51 00:26:02 Angela Fenwick 00:00:34 00:27:43 Angela Fenwick 00:01:55 00:27:22 Angela Fenwick 00:01:52 00:18:57 Alexander Fenwick 00:00:22 00:19:37 Alexander Fenwick 00:00:21 00:20:34

Marathon 10k Team 17 TEAM TPWK 9024 Finished 04:14:48 Relay 17 Mixed 17 09:21:41 00:23:13 Nick Jackson-Smith 00:01:00 00:24:52 Kerry Moran 00:00:45 00:23:39 Nick Jackson-Smith 00:00:48 00:25:06 Kerry Moran 00:00:28 00:23:58 Nick Jackson-Smith 00:01:13 00:25:51

Marathon 10k Team 18 TEAM M&N 9025 Finished 04:20:11 Relay 18 Mixed 18 09:15:35 00:23:58 Martin Haines 00:00:21 00:24:21 Noah Bold 00:02:47 00:23:33 Noah Bold 00:00:21 00:22:38 Martin Haines 00:02:41 00:27:05 Martin Haines 00:00:30 00:24:06

Marathon 10k Team 19 TEAM Smithlets 9026 Finished 05:05:04 Relay 19 Mixed 19 09:16:31 00:23:25 Richard Smith 00:02:25 00:31:52 Victoria Crosbie 00:02:20 00:24:20 Richard Smith 00:01:38 00:32:07 Victoria Crosbie 00:01:44 00:25:22 Richard Smith 00:01:46 00:33:35
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Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Finish Status Net Time

Marathon 10k Team 1 TEAM Harrys Wave 9002 Finished 02:38:07

Marathon 10k Team 2 TEAM Old enough to know better 9003 Finished 02:52:28

Marathon 10k Team 3 TEAM MidlifeCrisis 9012 Finished 02:53:57

Marathon 10k Team 4 TEAM Aquababes - Tri Sport Essex 9007 Finished 03:04:45

Marathon 10k Team 5 TEAM Rob & Sarah 9004 Finished 03:08:43

Marathon 10k Team 6 TEAM Keely and Caroline 9010 Finished 03:13:08

Marathon 10k Team 7 TEAM It's not far really 9011 Finished 03:15:20

Marathon 10k Team 8 TEAM Devonport Dolphins 9008 Finished 03:22:48

Marathon 10k Team 9 TEAM Chezzames 9001 Finished 03:28:03

Marathon 10k Team 10 TEAM Can Triathletes Even Swim? 9014 Finished 03:31:02

Marathon 10k Team 11 TEAM Mortimer 9028 Finished 03:42:59

Marathon 10k Team 12 TEAM Swim 4 Cake 9013 Finished 03:50:43

Marathon 10k Team 13 TEAM Surrey Sailfish 9015 Finished 03:57:55

Marathon 10k Team 14 TEAM K & S 9017 Finished 04:00:05

Marathon 10k Team 15 TEAM Sink or Swim 9019 Finished 04:01:26

Marathon 10k Team 16 TEAM Team AF 9027 Finished 04:04:30

Marathon 10k Team 17 TEAM TPWK 9024 Finished 04:14:48

Marathon 10k Team 18 TEAM M&N 9025 Finished 04:20:11

Marathon 10k Team 19 TEAM Smithlets 9026 Finished 05:05:04

6k_Team Member T6_SPLIT 7k_SPLIT 7k_Team Member T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT 8k_Team Member T8_SPLIT 9k_SPLIT 9k_Team Member T9_SPLIT 10k_SPLIT 10k_Team Member Finish_SPLIT

Jamie Harrington 00:00:13 00:15:38 Andrew Harrington 00:00:21 00:15:48 Jamie Harrington 00:00:13 00:15:35 Andrew Harrington 00:00:16 00:16:07 Jamie Harrington 00:00:03

Christopher Beeching 00:00:12 00:17:38 Daniel Bunn 00:00:16 00:17:02 Christopher Beeching 00:00:17 00:18:38 Daniel Bunn 00:00:31 00:17:16 Christopher Beeching 00:00:03

Miguel Ardid 00:00:21 00:16:15 Alkis Voliotis 00:00:19 00:18:51 Miguel Ardid 00:00:21 00:16:24 Alkis Voliotis 00:00:19 00:19:13 Miguel Ardid 00:00:04

Sarah Benton 00:00:25 00:19:11 Sarah Benton 00:00:13 00:17:26 Madelein Van De Merwe 00:00:15 00:18:16 Madelein Van De Merwe 00:00:24 00:19:13 Sarah Benton 00:00:02

Sarah Wood 00:00:26 00:19:00 Sarah Wood 00:00:25 00:19:13 Sarah Wood 00:00:26 00:19:41 Sarah Wood 00:00:24 00:20:02 Sarah Wood 00:00:05

Caroline Bamford 00:00:19 00:18:19 Keely Chalker 00:00:29 00:19:53 Caroline Bamford 00:00:20 00:19:08 Keely Chalker 00:00:23 00:20:47 Caroline Bamford 00:00:04

Sian Anstey 00:00:18 00:19:02 Peter Gottlieb 00:00:22 00:19:21 Sian Anstey 00:00:15 00:19:45 Peter Gottlieb 00:00:34 00:19:25 Sian Anstey 00:00:03

Tracey Devonport 00:00:14 00:20:40 Kirsty Taylor 00:00:24 00:20:06 Tracey Devonport 00:00:23 00:20:35 Kirsty Taylor 00:00:22 00:20:00 Tracey Devonport 00:00:02

James Mansfield 00:00:31 00:18:08 Cheryl Mansfield 00:00:28 00:19:07 Cheryl Mansfield 00:04:35 00:18:32 Cheryl Mansfield 00:00:37 00:24:32 James Mansfield 00:00:05

Kerry Wright 00:00:15 00:19:24 Mustafa Salih 00:00:24 00:23:23 Kerry Wright 00:00:16 00:19:06 Mustafa Salih 00:00:11 00:23:57 Mustafa Salih 00:00:19

Joe Mortimer 00:01:24 00:21:27 Emily Mortimer 00:00:53 00:23:07 Emily Mortimer 00:00:36 00:22:51 Joe Mortimer 00:00:32 00:22:59 Emily Mortimer 00:00:10

Ruth Chapman 00:00:54 00:24:41 Natalie Perrett 00:00:31 00:21:26 Ruth Chapman 00:00:20 00:24:45 Natalie Perrett 00:00:35 00:22:08 Ruth Chapman 00:00:06

James Taylor 00:00:30 00:25:02 James Taylor 00:00:53 00:22:42 James Taylor 00:00:36 00:27:06 Zoe Fazackerley 00:00:21 00:23:08 James Taylor 00:00:07

Kathleen Dixon 00:00:35 00:22:58 Suzanne Hague 00:00:21 00:24:55 Kathleen Dixon 00:00:18 00:24:25 Suzanne Hague 00:00:16 00:26:12 Kathleen Dixon 00:00:03

Jennie Amin 00:00:44 00:23:20 Steve Harding 00:00:27 00:24:06 Jennie Amin 00:00:29 00:23:16 Steve Harding 00:00:27 00:25:43 Jennie Amin 00:00:05

Alexander Fenwick 00:00:26 00:21:14 Alexander Fenwick 00:00:41 00:26:50 Angela Fenwick 00:00:43 00:20:35 Alexander Fenwick 00:01:05 00:27:30 Angela Fenwick 00:00:15

Kerry Moran 00:00:44 00:24:41 Nick Jackson-Smith 00:01:07 00:25:20 Kerry Moran 00:00:34 00:25:11 Nick Jackson-Smith 00:00:36 00:25:44 Kerry Moran 00:00:09

Noah Bold 00:03:47 00:24:38 Noah Bold 00:00:25 00:21:55 Martin Haines 00:03:49 00:25:00 Noah Bold 00:02:52 00:25:31 Noah Bold 00:00:05

Victoria Crosbie 00:02:15 00:24:27 Richard Smith 00:01:35 00:34:20 Victoria Crosbie 00:01:01 00:25:14 Richard Smith 00:01:42 00:33:56 Victoria Crosbie 00:00:08


